N*RJ45+M*Fiber 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter
Transmitter
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2013. 5(Version 3)
OP-ECxx1xxx-NM-xx
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China

113mm (W)×77mm(D)×23 mm(H) (Card)
156mm (W)×128mm(D)×32 mm(H) (standalone )
Order Information OP-ECxx6xxx-xx
Model No. Description
OP-ECM51212-NM-2 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,MMF,1310nm,SC,2KM,Card Type
OP-ECM51211-NM-2 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,MMF,1310nm,SC,2KM, Internal AC220V,Stand Alone
OP-ECS51212-NM-20 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,SMF,1310nm,SC,20KM,Card Type
OP-ECS21211-NM-20 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,SMF,1310nm,SC,20KM, Internal AC220V ,Stand Alone
OP-ECS51512-NM-20 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,Bi-di,TX1310/RX1550nm,SC,20KM,Card Type
OP-ECS21511-NM-20 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,Bi-di,TX1310/RX1550nm,SC,20KM, Internal AC220V, Stand Alone
OP-ECS51712-NM-20 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,Bi-di,TX11550/RX310nm,SC,20KM,Card Type
OP-ECS21711- NM-20 N*RJ45+M*Fiber,10/100M,Bi-di,TX11550/RX310nm,SC,20KM , Internal AC220V ,Stand Alone
OP-MC-SFP-2010-C 10/100M,SFP slot, Card type
OP-MC-SFP-2010-A 10/100M, SFP slot , Internal AC220V,Stand Alone
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.